
LIETUVOS TAUR� II ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 LAZDINS, Juris18 18224 24 23 23 21 25 20 22LATA

2 GRYBE, Virgilijus16 18017 24 22 24 24 25 25 19LTUA

3 KARAGADIAN, Grigorii65 17922 23 23 24 21 22 22 22RUSA

4 RUNNIS, Girts37 17723 25 22 19 23 18 22 25LATA

4 DVIRNYK, Andrey10 17723 21 22 22 22 22 24 21BLRA

6 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius50 17521 22 22 23 22 21 22 22LTUA

7 LEISYS, Aivaras11 17221 23 23 21 20 21 21 22LTUA

7 SHABLOVSKII, Andrei32 17224 22 24 18 21 22 22 19RUSA

9 BOIKO, Stanislav24 17123 20 22 20 21 20 22 23RUSA

9 BASOVAS, Vadimas44 17121 19 23 22 19 22 23 22LTUA

11 RALYS, Ramunas6 17024 22 18 22 18 21 22 23LTUA

11 RIMKA, Darius12 17022 20 25 20 20 24 21 18LTUA

13 DOVGIJS, Hermanis21 16820 20 22 22 21 21 18 24LATA

14 JUKNEVICIUS, Gintaras3 16718 21 20 20 23 21 21 23LTUA

15 RONIS, Ojars42 16521 19 18 22 19 20 21 25LATA

15 ZICIUS, Vaidotas58 16516 22 24 19 21 22 21 20LTUA

15 PISKANOUSKI, Viacheslav29 16522 22 21 21 18 22 19 20BLRA

18 TILE, Iveta13 16222 23 14 22 19 21 19 22LATA

19 CEPROVS, Valerijs17 16118 20 19 21 19 16 25 23LATA

20 SHUSTOV, Igor14 16019 21 17 21 24 16 22 20RUSA

20 BOLSAKOVAS, Erikas64 16020 23 21 17 20 24 19 16LTUA

22 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas31 15922 19 19 17 18 23 19 22LTUA

23 BERGS, Eriks27 15621 20 17 14 23 18 24 19LATA

24 PADHURSKI, Kiryl28 15514 21 18 16 20 23 22 21BLRA

25 MACEVICIUS, Vygandas22 15422 16 16 15 20 20 22 23LTUA

25 JUSKEVICS, Edmunds51 15418 22 18 21 19 16 21 19LATA

27 TILE, Arturs55 15217 19 19 18 19 19 21 20LATA

28 SIMAITIS, Dalius35 14318 13 20 15 18 20 19 20LTUA

29 DAGIS, Janis60 11919 13 20 14 18 19 16 0LATA

30 PAKALNISKIS, Jonas1 9223 23 22 24 0 0 0 0LTUA

31 MERKYS, Audrius23 880 0 0 0 19 24 21 24LTUA

32 RACINSKIS, Rolandas34 7922 18 19 20 0 0 0 0LTUA

33 NEDZINSKAS, Dainius2 770 0 0 0 17 20 21 19LTUA

Classification: Group A - COMPAK SPORTING
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LIETUVOS TAUR� II ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 LUKSYS, Ricardas43 17925 22 22 21 22 22 22 23LTUB

2 SIMAITIS, Zygimantas56 17220 21 19 23 22 23 24 20LTUB

3 SAVICKAS, Saulius40 15919 20 18 22 20 22 19 19LTUB

4 LUKOSAITIS, Linas9 15719 16 23 23 17 19 20 20LTUB

4 RILYS, Dainius30 15718 21 20 22 20 20 17 19LTUB

6 VAITKEVICIUS,33 15623 19 22 18 19 19 16 20LTUB

7 STANEVICIUS, Viktoras49 15519 19 19 19 16 21 23 19LTUB

8 KUNDROTAS, Valdas5 14919 19 18 21 19 18 18 17LTUB

9 STRIAUSA, Alvydas20 14023 18 15 19 15 18 15 17LTUB

10 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas46 11817 19 14 12 9 18 15 14LTUB

Classification: Group B - COMPAK SPORTING
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LIETUVOS TAUR� II ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 DUBICKAS, Vygandas25 16017 25 19 19 21 21 22 16LTUC

2 TARASEVICIUS, Rytis54 15919 19 22 20 22 21 19 17LTUC

3 PACESA, Martynas8 15617 22 17 17 19 21 21 22LTUC

3 BIELSKIS, Gintaras39 15619 20 19 23 18 21 18 18LTUC

5 MESKO, Algirdas47 15318 16 21 19 21 15 19 24LTUC

6 LEVUSKINAS, Arturas19 14919 16 20 20 16 18 21 19LTUC

7 SUKYS, Vaidas59 14516 20 21 18 17 16 17 20LTUC

7 ANDRUKONIS, Virgilijus61 14514 18 18 21 19 20 19 16LTUC

9 BORSUK, Vladislav62 13717 21 15 13 17 20 21 13LTUC

10 VALUZIS, Justinas7 13117 15 15 12 18 17 17 20LTUC

10 SIMOKAITIS, Bronislavas63 13116 14 14 18 21 16 19 13LTUC

12 CERESKA, Arvydas36 12217 15 16 14 15 13 12 20LTUC

Classification: Group C - COMPAK SPORTING
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LIETUVOS TAUR� II ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 BARCKUS, Egidijus15 15820 24 17 24 22 18 15 18LTUD

2 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas26 15719 20 21 20 19 17 19 22LTUD

3 SIMANAVICIUS, Gytis52 15015 23 18 21 18 17 18 20LTUD

4 JUCIUS, Laurynas48 14115 11 18 18 22 17 20 20LTUD

4 BALASAITIS, Naglis38 14116 19 19 16 19 15 17 20LTUD

6 NORKUS, Zygimantas41 13514 20 19 18 17 17 17 13LTUD

7 RIMKA, Matas4 11611 18 15 19 10 11 17 15LTUD

8 CERESKAITE, Reda66 10917 12 11 14 16 12 14 13LTUD

9 STANEVICIUS, Gintautas57 760 0 0 0 18 19 22 17LTUD

10 JUOZAPAVICIUS, Petras53 570 0 0 0 15 13 16 13LTUD

10 GAROLYTE, Jurga45 5712 8 4 0 8 10 7 8LTUD

12 JASINSKAS, Vytautas67 560 0 0 0 13 11 17 15LTUD

Classification: Group D - COMPAK SPORTING

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results
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LIETUVOS TAUR� II ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 BALASAITIS, Naglis38 14116 19 19 16 19 15 17 20LTUD

2 NORKUS, Zygimantas41 13514 20 19 18 17 17 17 13LTUD

3 RIMKA, Matas4 11611 18 15 19 10 11 17 15LTUD

Classification: Junior - COMPAK SPORTING
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LIETUVOS TAUR� II ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 TILE, Iveta13 16222 23 14 22 19 21 19 22LATA

2 CERESKAITE, Reda66 10917 12 11 14 16 12 14 13LTUD

3 GAROLYTE, Jurga45 5712 8 4 0 8 10 7 8LTUD

Classification: Ladies - COMPAK SPORTING

Pos. Bib Name NOCCat Tot

Results
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LIETUVOS TAUR� II ETAPAS

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX
ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KARAGADIAN, Grigorii65 17922 23 23 24 21 22 22 22RUSA

2 ALEKSIUNAS, Antanas31 15922 19 19 17 18 23 19 22LTUA

3 VAITKEVICIUS,33 15623 19 22 18 19 19 16 20LTUB

4 STANEVICIUS, Viktoras49 15519 19 19 19 16 21 23 19LTUB

5 JUSKEVICS, Edmunds51 15418 22 18 21 19 16 21 19LATA

6 MESKO, Algirdas47 15318 16 21 19 21 15 19 24LTUC

7 KUNDROTAS, Valdas5 14919 19 18 21 19 18 18 17LTUB

8 BORSUK, Vladislav62 13717 21 15 13 17 20 21 13LTUC

9 VALUZIS, Justinas7 13117 15 15 12 18 17 17 20LTUC

10 SIMOKAITIS, Bronislavas63 13116 14 14 18 21 16 19 13LTUC

11 CERESKA, Arvydas36 12217 15 16 14 15 13 12 20LTUC

12 DAGIS, Janis60 11919 13 20 14 18 19 16 0LATA

13 MEKSRUNAS, Vidunas46 11817 19 14 12 9 18 15 14LTUB

14 STANEVICIUS, Gintautas57 760 0 0 0 18 19 22 17LTUD

15 JUOZAPAVICIUS, Petras53 570 0 0 0 15 13 16 13LTUD

16 JASINSKAS, Vytautas67 560 0 0 0 13 11 17 15LTUD

Classification: Senior - COMPAK SPORTING
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